

Before: Shri D.V.Sawant.
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 09th April, 2015.

CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTION:

4. S/ 354/2014) Ms.Anindya Basarkar i/b. Khaitan & Co.,Advocate for
with) Plaintiff.
NMS/1231/2014)
S/354/2014) P.C.: Advocate for Plaintiff submits that application
with) under the provision of 9A of C.P.C.,1908 is pending.
NMS/386/2015) Adjourned to 06-08-2015.
S/354/2014)
with)
NMSL/1000/2014)
S/354/2014)

09-04-2015

Prothonotary and Senior Master.